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Rally Trial  
 Rally Novice A 
  5 Q Pine Grove's Lady Willow Come Sail Away CGC TKN. WS73317501. Greater Swiss Mountain Dogs 
 70 7/10/2021  Breeder: Meggen Burghardt. Sire: CH Calypso Bearcreek's Call Of The Moon  Dam: CH  
 Houha's Dolcezza At Pine Grove CGC TKI. Owner:Mark Doughty|Meggen Burghardt.   
  6 NQ CH Double D's Hez Makin Tongues Wag JH BCAT. SS20732602. Pointers (German Wirehaired) 
 6/3/2020  Breeder: Rick Donohue/Deanna Donohue/Angela Johnson/Debbie Darby. Sire: DC AFC  
 Whitetail's The Last Frontier MH  Dam: CH Reece Woodwynd Daisy's Something To Talk About.  
 Owner:Miranda Wagoner |Deanna Donohue .   
  7 4 Luna Of Storm Ridge. MB10485401. All American Dog 
 72 3/8/2019  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:John Cook.   
  8 NQ Rhapsody Shoot For The Toon. SS28551005. Vizslas 
 6/9/2021  Breeder: Leah DiFalco/Michelle S Porfido/Aaron Davis. Sire: CH Mythic's Teitr JH  Dam: GCHB  
 CH Rhapsody Pop N' Circumstance DS TKN. Owner:Margaret OConnor.   
  9 1 Deerpark Oso My Cinnamon Girl. WS73922703. Bernese Mountain Dogs 
 83 8/13/2021  Breeder: Josh Heydorn/Denise Dean. Sire: GCH CH Deerpark Take It To The Limit CD RN FDC 
  CGC ATT  Dam: Deerpark Waffles Heydorn. Owner:Debi McBee|Denise Dean.   
 10 2 Wild Wind's He Who Must Not Be Named CGCA CGCU. DN59037802. Collies (Smooth) 
 82 7/4/2019  Breeder: Michelle Bergstraser/Laura Bergstraser/Annessa Towell. Sire: CH Wild Wind's  
 Something To Believe In  Dam: GCHG CH Wild Wind's Don't Stop Believing CD RN PT NAJ. Owner:Elsa K  
 Staton|Gayle Staton.   
 11 3 Staton's Sweet Shadow CGCA CGCU. PAL278916. German Shepherd Dogs 
 76 10/8/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Elsa K Staton.   
 Rally Novice B 
 17 NQ GCH CH Zunder Von Evman FDC RATO DS DJ CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA. WS70576501. Rottweilers 
 11/16/2020  Breeder: Evie Lynn. Sire: Ausar Vom Kressbach  Dam: Gina Von Evman 11. Owner:Caitlin  
 Noblin|Evie Lynn .   
 18 3 GCHB CH Wirri Wirri Walk All Over You CD WAC CGC. WS53404504. Doberman Pinschers 
 89 5/2/2016  Breeder: Erica Tate/Nick Tate. Sire: GCHB CH Paradigm's Presumed Innocent  Dam: GCH CH  
 Paradigm's Pistol Packin' Mama CD RA WAC CGC. Owner:Erica Tate|Nick Tate.   
 19 Q Ascent Fetch My Clue By 4! CGC TKI. WS75025105. Portuguese Water Dogs 
 83 12/12/2021  Breeder: Rachel Eken/Jade Chase. Sire: CH Ascent Do You Wanna Pizza Me?! RN CGCA  
 CGCU TKA BN-V  Dam: GCH CH Ascent Don't Believe Everything You Read RI NAP OJP TKA.  
 Owner:Rachel Eken.   
 20 4 GCHB CH Buzablu Skippin Cj Little Redneck Girl. RN35692702. Rat Terriers 
 88 12/5/2020  Breeder: Linda Lee/JORDON LEIGH. Sire: Skippin Cj Maxx A Million  Dam: GCHB CH Buzablu  
 3rd Rock From The Sun. Owner:linda lee|Jordon Leigh|Christina Martinez.   
 21 Q GCH CH Bilgay's Frozen Dreams Of Sadi. DN47918405. Belgian Tervuren 
 74 10/21/2016  Breeder: Stanley Ulecki/Candace Ulecki/Lynne Wetherell. Sire: CH Sunset's Orion After Dark  
 CDX AX AXJ OAP OJP  Dam: GCH CH Bilgay's The One And Only. Owner:Deb Lyons.   
 22 2 Orion Von Shield. DN64456706. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 9/24/2020  Breeder: BOBBIE BERG/Joshua Watson. Sire: V. Chickhoff Kimon CDX BN RE TD PT CGC   
 Dam: Dakota Marat Bohemia CGC. Owner:Amelie Hinton.   
 23 1 CH Coventry Shaken Not Stirred CGC TKN. DN62946802. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 97 3/11/2020  Breeder: Bill Shelton/Steven Leyerly/Beckie Williams D.V.M./Deborah Salow. Sire: Penliath  
 Vanilla Ice  Dam: CH Coventry Hip Kitty. Owner:Ila McLaughlin|Ken McLaughlin|B Williams DVM.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 29 2 Beartooth's Hellcat Rapid Fire RN TKN. DN70974902. Belgian Tervuren 
 96 3/23/2022  Breeder: Ms. Amanda Rae Traver/Ms. Jennifer E McCandless. Sire: CH RACH Bijouluisant  
 Starrcreek Blkcat Highvelocitymissile CDX PCDX BN RM2 RAE2 HIAd HSAdMsM MX  Dam: GCH CH Hi- 
 Co's Cleverest Witch At Beartooth CD BN RE HT NA NAP NJP BCAT DS CGC TKN. Owner:Katherine A.  
 Shogren|Amanda Rae Traver.   
 30 1 What A View's When Sparks Fly. SS28651903. Vizslas 
 98 7/6/2021  Breeder: Amy Duncan/Michelle Porfido-DeLucia/Amanda Mitts. Sire: GCHG CH Solaris Playing  
 Like Nobody's Business BN RN JH NAJ  Dam: GCH CH What A View's Fashionista RN ACT1 CGC.  
 Owner:Cassidy Jones|Charlotte Jones|Amanda Mitts.   
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 31 Q Sunchase's Midnight Outlaw At Vvf RN. WS77452605. Boxers 
 90 8/7/2022  Breeder: Rhoda Goselin-Brouillette/Tracy Hendrickson. Sire: CH RACH Sunchase's Signature  
 Black UD RM2 RAE2 MX MXB MXJ MJB NF BCAT CGC TKN  Dam: CH Shadigee's Fire And Desire At  
 Sunchase CGC. Owner:Lynn Van Voris.   
 32 Q CH Beowulf's Wind River Ryder BCAT CGC ATT. DN61170304. Belgian Tervuren 
 70 2/16/2020  Breeder: Donna Locke/Andrea Wojciechowski/Joe Wojciechowski/Trent Wojciechowski. Sire:  
 GCH CH Savanna Monami The River CGC  Dam: CH Beowulf's Heart Charmer ATT. Owner:Jennifer  
 Burkey|Andrea Wojciechowski|Joe Wojciechowski|Steve Burkey.   
 33 Q You Got Me On My Knees CGCA CGCU TKI. MB02447401. All American Dog 
 85 3/1/2021  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Amy B Bohrer|Jeff Brian Bohrer.   
 35 3 Ascent Ties You Up In Knots CGC TKI. WS75025108. Portuguese Water Dogs 
 96 12/12/2021  Breeder: Rachel Eken/Jade Chase. Sire: CH Ascent Do You Wanna Pizza Me?! RN CGCA  
 CGCU TKA BN-V  Dam: GCH CH Ascent Don't Believe Everything You Read RI NAP OJP TKA. Owner:Jo  
 Behrens|Rachel Eken.   
 36 4 Mountain Cross' Sunshine On My Shoulders RN HT FDC CGC TKN. DN47016202. Miniature American Shepherds 
 95 7/11/2016  Breeder: Gloria Cross/Lyndsi K Laughlin/Joseph Cross. Sire: Latigos Mountain Cross Night  
 Magic  Dam: Prodigy's Keep'N The Faith. Owner:Sandra Vanni.   
 Rally Advanced A 
 37 1 GCH CH R And G's Goin' For Broke RI BCAT CGC. WS63500501. Boxers 
 94 2/3/2019  Breeder: Gayann Jones. Sire: CH R And G N' Belmar's Noble Knight  Dam: R And G's N Belmar's  
 Ultimate Vision. Owner:Lynn Van Voris|Gayann Jones.   
 38 NQ Gretta Uma Von Gluckhaus RN. DN37040202. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/12/2013  Breeder: Diane Cornish. Sire: Beowulf Von Gluckhaus  Dam: Asia Vom Meister Des Unfalles.  
 Owner:Gillian Roberts.   
 39 AB Iconic's All I Ask Of You RN. WS74155607. Doberman Pinschers 
 8/22/2021  Breeder: Brandy Billington/Joelle Jacob. Sire: CH Mojave's Gateway To Gold RN  Dam: Iconic's  
 A Song Of Ice And Fire. Owner:Brandy J Billington|Tiffany Shetka.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 43 Q GCH CH Mardi Gras Radio City Rockette RE AX AXJ NF. SR91274601. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 95 10/29/2015  Breeder: Rosemary Logrie. Sire: GCHG CH MACH Mardi Gras Black Tie Affair RAE MXS  
 MJG OF T2B CGC TKN ATT  Dam: GCH CH Mardi Gras Ginger Snap BN RAE AX AXJ NF.  
 Owner:Rosemary Logrie.   
 46 4 GCHB CH RACH2 Christhill First Lady Marie Geneva UDX PCDX OM1 BN GN RM9 RAE7 CGC TKN. RN26378602. Australian 
  98 Terriers 1/11/2014  Breeder: Kreg B Hill/William I Christensen. Sire: GCHB CH Christhill Morongo  Dam: GCHS CH  
 P.S. Phoebe Ii Christhill. Owner:Kreg B Hill and William I Christensen.   
 47 Q RACH Christhill Izzydora De Coachella CDX PCD BN RM6 RAE2 CGC TKN. RN31136402. Australian Terriers 
 89 5/3/2017  Breeder: Kreg B Hill/William I Christensen. Sire: GCHG CH Abq San Isidro Christhill  Dam: GCHB 
  CH Christhill Coachella CDX PCDX BN GN RM2 RAE2 CGC TKN. Owner:Kreg B Hill and William I  
 Christensen.   
 48 AB L'Etoile D'Appian Way RN HSAs. DN44894801. Pyrenean Shepherds 
 12/21/2015  Breeder: Christine Sapa/Joni A Monney-McKeown. Sire: GCH CH Jazz Debut De Reve  Dam:  
 CH Eau De Terra-Blue PT CGCA. Owner:MELINDA J HUGHES.   
 50 Q Ellington The Duke Of Cream De La Cream Goldens RE. SS01517202. Retrievers (Golden) 
 97 9/18/2017  Breeder: Isabelle Barbee. Sire: Moonlight Shadow Of Clear Passion II  Dam: In Love Of Clear  
 Passion. Owner:Christine Ware.   
 51 3 CH MACH RACH2 Cambria's Ranger UDX BN RM4 RAE4 MXB MJS MXF T2B CA CGC TKN. WS58727707. Doberman  
  99 Pinschers 7/13/2017  Breeder: Ann Ramsbottom White. Sire: GCHS CH Perfex Canis Major  Dam: GCHS CH RACH  
 Cambria's Girl With A Curl CD PCDX RM5 RAE3 AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN. Owner:Scott Conway.   
 52 Q GCH CH Magnum's Iron Duke RA. WS60761203. Mastiffs 
 94 3/7/2018  Breeder: Rachel Diller. Sire: GCH CH Jadems Big Bang  Dam: GCH CH Magnum's Leave Me  
 Breathless. Owner:Mary Stoik Dymond.   
 53 1 CH Bijouluisant Starrcreek Blkcat Highvelocitymissile CDX PCDX BN RM RAE2 HIAd HSAdMsM MX MXJ MXF. DN44130904. 
  99 Belgian Tervuren 7/5/2015  Breeder: Sharon B Webb/Christine Mednick/Leslie Webb-Tinsley. Sire: Bastdals Ymer  Dam:  
 GCH CH Bijou Luisant Juno Moneta At Starr Creek CD BN RN HSAs CAX10 FCAT7. Owner:Katherine A.  
 Shogren|Sharon Webb|Leslie Webb|Christine Mednick.   
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 54 2 CT Dd's Miss Congeniality VCD2 UD PCD RM2 RAE TDU JH NA NAJ AXP OFP SWD SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDE.  
  99 SR88343006. Retrievers (Golden) 6/14/2015  Breeder: Dee Dee Anderson/Billy Anderson/Megan Hundley. Sire: GCH CH  
 Boat Turn CDX RA JH MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX XFP T2BP DJ TKP  Dam: OTCH CT RACH Dd's PACH Goldcker A 
 Paws Before You Leap VCD3 UDX3 PCDX OM4 BN RM2 RAE3 TDU JH NJP OF SWD SWM SCME.  
 Owner:Megan Hundley|Michael Wilcoxen.   
 55 Q Smack-Dab's Dragonglass BN RI SWA SBE. WS61903706. Doberman Pinschers 
 96 6/29/2018  Breeder: Kathleen Fay/Jennifer Miller. Sire: GCH CH Element Rock Star  Dam: CH Smack- 
 Dab's Anticipation. Owner:Karen Benzon|Tammy Markey.   
 56 Q Goose Ridge As Good As It Gets RN CGC. SS27715412. Retrievers (Golden) 
 97 6/11/2021  Breeder: Marcia Burke. Sire: Choctaw's Yukon Copper Penny MH MNH4  Dam: Gaylan's Two- 
 Millimeter Shift MH. Owner:MARDEE KAYSER.   
 57 Q GCHS CH RACH Cambria's Girl With A Curl CD PCDX RM5 RAE3 AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN. WS49680403. Doberman  
 94 2/17/2015  Breeder: Ann Wulbrecht/Ann Ramsbottom White. Sire: CH Cambria's Out For Justice  Dam:  
 GCH CH Cambria's Ziggy Stardust. Owner:Scott Conway.   
 Rally Excellent A 
 40 NQ Wintercamp Gaiety Black Canvas RA JH OAP OJP TKN. SS15237601. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 11/4/2019  Breeder: Rhonda M Miller/Molly Bogan/Mark Miller. Sire: GCHB CH Belgold A Shore Thing For  
 Montview RN JH CGC TKN  Dam: CH Enchanted Oasis Azalea Punch RA JH AXP MJP OFP CGC.  
 Owner:Rhonda and Mark Miller and Molly Bogan.   
 41 1 GCHB CH Carolina Calais Blood And Gold RN. DN49688301. Australian Shepherds 
 84 5/25/2017  Breeder: Terri Morgan/Selena Poplin/Elizabeth Stibley. Sire: CH Calais Carolina First In Flight   
 Dam: Calais Carolina Shake Ur Money Maker. Owner:Crystal Philbrook.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 42 NQ Windy Lane's River Dance CD BN RA THDN CGC. DN45859207. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 5/1/2016  Breeder: Billie Owens. Sire: Bentley Shez Moi  Dam: Shez First Class Dually. Owner:Geri Gocza.   
 43 Q GCH CH Mardi Gras Radio City Rockette RE AX AXJ NF. SR91274601. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 80 10/29/2015  Breeder: Rosemary Logrie. Sire: GCHG CH MACH Mardi Gras Black Tie Affair RAE MXS  
 MJG OF T2B CGC TKN ATT  Dam: GCH CH Mardi Gras Ginger Snap BN RAE AX AXJ NF.  
 Owner:Rosemary Logrie.   
 46 Q GCHB CH RACH2 Christhill First Lady Marie Geneva UDX PCDX OM1 BN GN RM9 RAE7 CGC TKN. RN26378602. Australian 
  89 Terriers 1/11/2014  Breeder: Kreg B Hill/William I Christensen. Sire: GCHB CH Christhill Morongo  Dam: GCHS CH  
 P.S. Phoebe Ii Christhill. Owner:Kreg B Hill and William I Christensen.   
 47 Q RACH Christhill Izzydora De Coachella CDX PCD BN RM6 RAE2 CGC TKN. RN31136402. Australian Terriers 
 87 5/3/2017  Breeder: Kreg B Hill/William I Christensen. Sire: GCHG CH Abq San Isidro Christhill  Dam: GCHB 
  CH Christhill Coachella CDX PCDX BN GN RM2 RAE2 CGC TKN. Owner:Kreg B Hill and William I  
 Christensen.   
 49 Q GCH CH Neu-Rodes Rockin' At The Bar CD RA. WS67432203. Rottweilers 
 88 1/30/2020  Breeder: Teresa Bradley/Thomas Woodward. Sire: CH Genwork's Smokin Joe CD RN  Dam:  
 CH Neu-Rodes Cabo Wabo CD RE. Owner:William McFarland|Rebecca McFarland.   
 50 3 Ellington The Duke Of Cream De La Cream Goldens RE. SS01517202. Retrievers (Golden) 
 97 9/18/2017  Breeder: Isabelle Barbee. Sire: Moonlight Shadow Of Clear Passion II  Dam: In Love Of Clear  
 Passion. Owner:Christine Ware.   
 51 1/HC CH MACH RACH2 Cambria's Ranger UDX BN RM4 RAE4 MXB MJS MXF T2B CA CGC TKN. WS58727707. Doberman  
  99 Pinschers 7/13/2017  Breeder: Ann Ramsbottom White. Sire: GCHS CH Perfex Canis Major  Dam: GCHS CH RACH  
 Cambria's Girl With A Curl CD PCDX RM5 RAE3 AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN. Owner:Scott Conway.   
 52 Q GCH CH Magnum's Iron Duke RA. WS60761203. Mastiffs 
 95 3/7/2018  Breeder: Rachel Diller. Sire: GCH CH Jadems Big Bang  Dam: GCH CH Magnum's Leave Me  
 Breathless. Owner:Mary Stoik Dymond.   
 53 2 CH Bijouluisant Starrcreek Blkcat Highvelocitymissile CDX PCDX BN RM RAE2 HIAd HSAdMsM MX MXJ MXF. DN44130904. 
  98 Belgian Tervuren 7/5/2015  Breeder: Sharon B Webb/Christine Mednick/Leslie Webb-Tinsley. Sire: Bastdals Ymer  Dam:  
 GCH CH Bijou Luisant Juno Moneta At Starr Creek CD BN RN HSAs CAX10 FCAT7. Owner:Katherine A.  
 Shogren|Sharon Webb|Leslie Webb|Christine Mednick.   
 54 4 CT Dd's Miss Congeniality VCD2 UD PCD RM2 RAE TDU JH NA NAJ AXP OFP SWD SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDE.  
  97 SR88343006. Retrievers (Golden) 6/14/2015  Breeder: Dee Dee Anderson/Billy Anderson/Megan Hundley. Sire: GCH CH  
 Boat Turn CDX RA JH MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX XFP T2BP DJ TKP  Dam: OTCH CT RACH Dd's PACH Goldcker A 
 Paws Before You Leap VCD3 UDX3 PCDX OM4 BN RM2 RAE3 TDU JH NJP OF SWD SWM SCME.  
 Owner:Megan Hundley|Michael Wilcoxen.   
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 57 Q GCHS CH RACH Cambria's Girl With A Curl CD PCDX RM5 RAE3 AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN. WS49680403. Doberman  
 97 2/17/2015  Breeder: Ann Wulbrecht/Ann Ramsbottom White. Sire: CH Cambria's Out For Justice  Dam:  
 GCH CH Cambria's Ziggy Stardust. Owner:Scott Conway.   
 58 NQ Castleguard The Elusive Eleanor CD BN RA CGC TKN. WS64099906. Cane Corso 
 2/6/2019  Breeder: Shauna Demoss. Sire: Castleguard Serafina Where Valor Proudly Sleeps  Dam:  
 Castleguard Ladyhawke. Owner:Patrick and Krista patterson.   
 Rally Master 
 46 Q GCHB CH RACH2 Christhill First Lady Marie Geneva UDX PCDX OM1 BN GN RM9 RAE7 CGC TKN. RN26378602. Australian 
  87 Terriers 1/11/2014  Breeder: Kreg B Hill/William I Christensen. Sire: GCHB CH Christhill Morongo  Dam: GCHS CH  
 P.S. Phoebe Ii Christhill. Owner:Kreg B Hill and William I Christensen.   
 47 3 RACH Christhill Izzydora De Coachella CDX PCD BN RM6 RAE2 CGC TKN. RN31136402. Australian Terriers 
 99 5/3/2017  Breeder: Kreg B Hill/William I Christensen. Sire: GCHG CH Abq San Isidro Christhill  Dam: GCHB 
  CH Christhill Coachella CDX PCDX BN GN RM2 RAE2 CGC TKN. Owner:Kreg B Hill and William I  
 Christensen.   
 50 Q Ellington The Duke Of Cream De La Cream Goldens RE. SS01517202. Retrievers (Golden) 
 76 9/18/2017  Breeder: Isabelle Barbee. Sire: Moonlight Shadow Of Clear Passion II  Dam: In Love Of Clear  
 Passion. Owner:Christine Ware.   
 51 4 CH MACH RACH2 Cambria's Ranger UDX BN RM4 RAE4 MXB MJS MXF T2B CA CGC TKN. WS58727707. Doberman  
  97 Pinschers 7/13/2017  Breeder: Ann Ramsbottom White. Sire: GCHS CH Perfex Canis Major  Dam: GCHS CH RACH  
 Cambria's Girl With A Curl CD PCDX RM5 RAE3 AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN. Owner:Scott Conway.   
 53  1/HTQ CH Bijouluisant Starrcreek Blkcat Highvelocitymissile CDX PCDX BN RM RAE2 HIAd HSAdMsM MX MXJ MXF. DN44130904. 
  100 Belgian Tervuren 7/5/2015  Breeder: Sharon B Webb/Christine Mednick/Leslie Webb-Tinsley. Sire: Bastdals Ymer  Dam:  
 GCH CH Bijou Luisant Juno Moneta At Starr Creek CD BN RN HSAs CAX10 FCAT7. Owner:Katherine A.  
 Shogren|Sharon Webb|Leslie Webb|Christine Mednick.   
 54 2 CT Dd's Miss Congeniality VCD2 UD PCD RM2 RAE TDU JH NA NAJ AXP OFP SWD SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDE.  
  99 SR88343006. Retrievers (Golden) 6/14/2015  Breeder: Dee Dee Anderson/Billy Anderson/Megan Hundley. Sire: GCH CH  
 Boat Turn CDX RA JH MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX XFP T2BP DJ TKP  Dam: OTCH CT RACH Dd's PACH Goldcker A 
 Paws Before You Leap VCD3 UDX3 PCDX OM4 BN RM2 RAE3 TDU JH NJP OF SWD SWM SCME.  
 Owner:Megan Hundley|Michael Wilcoxen.   
 57 Q GCHS CH RACH Cambria's Girl With A Curl CD PCDX RM5 RAE3 AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN. WS49680403. Doberman  
 93 2/17/2015  Breeder: Ann Wulbrecht/Ann Ramsbottom White. Sire: CH Cambria's Out For Justice  Dam:  
 GCH CH Cambria's Ziggy Stardust. Owner:Scott Conway.   
 59 Q GCH CH Doubletake's Rippling Waters At Chinookwind RAE. WS58827502. Samoyeds 
 74 10/27/2017  Breeder: Brandy Burke. Sire: GCHS CH Articcross N Double Helix Fish The Gene Pool RN   
 Dam: GCHB CH Doubletake's When You Got It  Flaunt It RM PT CA TKN. Owner:Lorrie McAllister.   
 60 Q Marshall's Dakota CD RM3 RAE2 OA OAJ XF DN CGC TKN. MA11935701. All American Dog 
 96 12/1/2010  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Michele Marshall.   
 61 Q M'Soaring De Tchurka La Noire RM2 RAE2 TDX NA NAJ OAP OJP NF OFP SWM SCME SHDN TKN. DN48068701. Belgian 
  90 Sheepdogs 9/21/2016  Breeder: David Hoflack. Sire: Jitan De Tchurka La Noire  Dam: Laika. Owner:RICHARD  
 CUMMINGS.   


